6/5Siemens WT10 · Update 11/2021
Solid Flowmeters
LVDT flowmeters
SITRANS WF100
6
■ Overview
SITRANS WF100 flowmeter is a low to medium capacity flowme-
ter for various product sizes, densities, and fluidities in restricted

6/7Siemens WT10 · Update 11/2021
■ Selection and ordering data Order Code Article No.
Solid Flowmeters
LVDT flowmeters
SITRANS WF100
6
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to article no. and specify
order code(s).
Stainless steel tag [69 x 38 mm (2.7 x 1.5 inch)],
Measuring-point number/identification
(max 27 characters), specify in plain text.
Y15
Application Eng. reference number
(max. 15 characters), specify in plain text.
Y31
Manufacturer's test certificate:
According to EN 10204-2.2
C11
Inspection certificate type 3.1 per EN 10204
Not available with fabrication options A, F, L, R
C12
Instruction manuals
All literature is available to download for free, in a
range of languages, at
Calibration hanger weights Article No.
20 g (0.04 lb) 7MH7724-1AC
50 g (0.1 lb) 7MH7724-1AD
100 g (0.2 lb) 7MH7724-1AE
200 g (0.4 lb) 7MH7724-1AF
500 g (1.1 lb) 7MH7724-1AG
1 000 g (2.2 lb) 7MH7724-1AH
2 000 g (4.4 lb) 7MH7724-1AJ
5 000 g (11 lb) 7MH7724-1AK
Note: calibration accessories should be ordered as
a separate item on the order.
Spare parts
WF100 4 inch (100 mm) sensing plate 304 standard 7MH7723-1KN
WF100 6 inch (150 mm) sensing plate 304 standard 7MH7723-1KP
WF100 8 inch (200 mm) sensing plate 304 standard 7MH7723-1KQ
WF100 10 inch (250 mm) sensing plate 304 standard 7MH7723-1KR
WF100 4 inch (100 mm) sensing plate 316 standard 7MH7723-1KS
WF100 6 inch (150 mm) sensing plate 316 standard 7MH7723-1KT
WF100 8 inch (200 mm) sensing plate 316 standard 7MH7723-1KU
WF100 10 inch (250 mm) sensing plate 316 standard 7MH7723-1KV
WF100 4 inch (100 mm) sensing plate 304 PTFE lined 7MH7723-1KW
WF100 6 inch (150 mm) sensing plate 304 PTFE lined 7MH7723-1KX
WF100 8 inch (200 mm) sensing plate 304 PTFE lined 7MH7723-1KY
WF100 10 inch (250 mm) sensing plate
304 PTFE lined
7MH7723-1LA
WF100 4 inch (100 mm) sensing plate